OnntenbHoCTb NpebbiBaHNA AeTei B LeTCKOM cagy: 12 yacos

Mprem nuwn

3aBTpak

MToro 1
3aBTpak
2 3aBTpak
NT1oro
3aBTpak

OBE[,

NToro Obep

YNNOTHEHHbIN
NOMAHUK

NToro
YMNNOTHEHHbI
NONAHNK
NTOIro 3A
OEHb

HanmeHoBaHue 6nt0aa

Cyn MONOYHBIN C
MaKapOHHbIMU W34eNNAMU
Yain cnagknii

byTepbpoa ¢ macnom

1 CbIpOM

COK (hpyKTOBbIA

Canart 13 CBEXWX OBOLLeN
Cyn ¢ Kneukamu
KapTodensHoe niope
MTuua B coyce
KomnoT 13 cyxo(hpyKToB
Xneb6 gapHULKWUiA

Xneb NWeHNYHbIN

Xne6 npubpexHblii

3anekaHKa TBOpPOXXHas co
CrYLWEHHbLIM MOJIOKOM
KomnoT 13 A6/10K CBEXMX
AnenbcuH

LWed-nosap

MepgcecTpa

Bec 6nt0aa

Acnn
150

150
20/4
12
336

100
436

30
150
110
50
150
25
15
10
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120/20
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100
390

1366
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180
30/5
15
410

130
540
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180
130
70
180
30
15
15
680
120/30
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100
430
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YTBepxgaro:

OHepreTnyeckasa LEeHHOCTb

Acnn
116,05

43
78

237,05

70
350,25

32,19
66,41
124,77
74,95
81
45,25
39,3
26,2
490,07
325

54

41,6
420,6

1217,72

(KKAJI)
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43
108

306

90
450

48,8
88
154,6
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99,9
54,3
39,3
39,3
630,2
425,4

72,6

42
540

1566,2
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